2 Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
PG6J80 Series 6 Jaw Gripper with Ejectors  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3-5
	 Features and Benefits  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  3
	 How To Order .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  3
	 Dimensions and Specifications  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  4
	 Switch Information .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  5
©Numatics 2009
Rev. 1/09

controllability of jaw travel. Locking jam nut secures
adjusted position.
How to Order
Series
80
Seal Type
1 = Buna-N
2 = Viton
PG6J 80 1 6 D X
Special Option
X = No Options
Sensing Position
A = Single Position Open
B = Single Position Closed
C = Ejection Position
D = All Positions
E = No Sencing
Sensing Type
Standard Cord Set
4 = Prox Switch - PNP (sourcing)
5 = Prox Switch - NPN (sinking)
6 = No Sensing
Quick Disconnect Cord Set
W = Prox Switch - PNP (sourcing) Straight
V = Prox Switch - NPN (sinking) Straight
U = Prox Switch - PNP (sourcing) 90 Deg.
T = Prox Switch - NPN (sinking) 90 Deg.
Prox switch 6.5 mm diameter.
C
D
B
A
           Switch	 Standard	 Quick Disconnect
          Description	Part  No.	Part  No.
Prox Switch–PNP (Sourcing)	 PX65PS	 PX65PQ
Prox Switch–NPN (Sinking)	 PX65NS	 PX65NQ
Quick Disconnect Cable	 –	 PXCST
90° 5 meter cable	 –	P XC90
When ordering additional switches:
PG6J80 Series
6 Jaw Gripper with Ejectors
4 Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
PG6J80 Series
6.35MM  STROKE
EJECT  PLUNGER
0.5MM70MM
74.02MM
[OPEN]
18.26MM
22.22MM
26.21MM
2MM  X  6MM  DEEP
SLIP  FIT  DOWEL
M3 - 0.5  X  9MM  DEEP
(2)  PLACES
19.84MM
[CLOSED]
3MM TYP.
6MM TYP.
2MM  S.F.  X  4MM  DEEP
(2)  PLACES
M5  PORT  3  PLACES
    GRIPPER  OPEN
    GRIPPER  CLOSE
    EJECT  PLUNGER  EXTEND
57.7MM
[CLOSED]
M3 - 0.5  X  5MM  DEEP
(3)  PLACES
EJECT  PLUNGER
SEE  DETAIL
REFERENCE  GRIPPER
CENTER  POINT